World Dairy Expo

3-Oct-23
Dairy Cattle

Class Placing Cuts

Holstein Spring Calves 3214 521

Jersey Fall Calves 4231 232

Ayrshire Summer Yrngs 4231 126

Cuernsey 2-Yr Cows 1342 243
Q3. Tallest 3
Q5. Desirable rump angle 4
Q6. Correct set to hock 1
Q9. Dairy strength 1
Q10. Strongest pastern 4

Breed Awards

Breed Individual Team
Holstein Hayven Smethurst, Seneca New London
Jersey Ashley Poff, Edgerton Prairie du Chein
Ayrshire Josie Bailey, Tomah Lake Mills
Guernsey Matthew Winch, Fennimore Fennimore
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1 632  Fennimore
Matthew Winch 5 219 48 47 44 50 30
Wesley Winch 21 211 48 45 48 50 20
Nicholas Needham 61 202 48 50 44 50 10
2 630 Seneca
Hayven Smethurst 3 226 50 48 46 42 40
Brett O'Kane 25 210 50 50 48 42 20
Carson Sime 100 194 45 43 44 42 20
3 619  Milton
Lauren Stutika 6 219 49 50 45 45 30
Ella Schultz 42 205 50 49 48 38 20
Jack Boston 95 195 49 45 48 33 20
4 617  Marshfield
Hunter Offer 10 216 50 45 49 42 30
Wyatt Dorshorst 64 201 48 37 49 47 20
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Parkview

River Ridge

Brookwood

Miamim Trace/Great Oaks

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Waterloo

Lakeside Lutheran

Prairie Du Chien

Milbank

Big Foot

Gracin Speich
Natalie Abey
Mallory Nifong

Grace Callahan
Brady Burmeister

Matthew McCormick

Payge Clark
Alice Wiedmeyer
Skylar Hanson

River Havens
Natalie Lindsey
Lincoln Jester

Nolan Burken
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Carter Giemza

Emma Baumann
lan Spoke
Marissa Spoke
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Wrightstown

Newton IA

Watertown

Reedsburg

Shullsburg

Rice Lake

Ripon

Chippewa Falls

North Scott, IA

Gwyn Jacobs
Callie Lohse

Madison Wiese
Audrey Zirbel
Cailey Peterson

Tyler Guy
Andrew Machin
Grace Guy

Ava Gutzdorf
Elle Stangler
Callie Zubke

Madalyn Weber
Jared Behn
Cassidy Finke

Burgess Layne
Anna Hartung
Lily Woodworth

Daniel Broker
Kendel Staut
James Meyer

Annie Beck
Paige Wichman
Zane Meyer

Katlyn Schneider
Draven Fritzler
Garin Kleist

Addyson Wehrman

Jordan Jones
Cody Powell
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New Glarus

Lake Mills

Mayville

Magquoketa Valley

Evansville

Auburndale

Brodhead

Medford

lowa-Grant

Western Dubuque

Zack Oldenhauer
Reese Spethh
Taylor Fletcher

Amaya Untz
Rafael Chavez
Nolan Wilke

Shaun Petzold
Kaitlyn O'Echsner
Kyleigh Casper

Tyler Hoeger
Haley Ronnebaum
Bianka Ronnebaum

Mackenna Slater
Andrew Fisk
Millie Latham

Brett Thiel
Brenna Thiel
Abby Becker

Mara Meichtry
Annelise Bethke
Jordan Menehan

Ruby Fallos
Hailey Yunekmm
Shoshanah Damm

Kaycee Lindner
Baylee Leix
Natalie Starkey
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Badger

De Soto

Cochrane-Fountain City

New Richmond

Melrose Mindoro

Gillett

Hartford

Owen-Withee

Tippecanoe Valley

Keaton Junk
Bethany March
Nathan March

Casey Leonard
Kason Klabunde
Bryson Smith

Katelynn Kunert
Sascha Doll
Addisyn Trussoni

Janelle Wolfe
Joette Wolfe
Edward Dittrich

Kaylee Raymond
Adelle Dittman
Ben Dittman

Scott Johnson
Jersey Blaken
Sheila Johnson

Caylee Bjelland

Brynn Vankauwenberg

Hope Soper

Savanaha Balicki
Isabelle Haeft
Josh Knapp

Lesly Ramirez
Erika Lopez
Wyatt Wulff

Luke Tucker
Colton Crabb
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Lomira

Kewaskum

Cumberland

Pecatonica

River Valley

Union Grove

Waupun

Weyauwega-Fremont

Marengo

Hayden Stookey

Cameron Ryan
Colton Grinstead
Dylan Ryan

Tessa Neumann
Zoey Reysen
Audrey Weinreich

Hailey Drinkman
Charlotte Odden
Mercedes Ladd

Jenna Kurschner
Emi McCarville
Luke Sigg

Ella Hillebrand
Christine Yanke
Levi Peterson
Kaitlyn Sebranek

Lorelei Nelson
Abigail Schmidt
Natalie Nelson

Marcus Kuhn
Rylan Bruins
Wyatt Stowell

Alex Loehrke
Tellyer Alix

Christopher Gunst

Cadence Burger
Ella Logue

Brooklyn Campbell
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62
144
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112
171
239

80
189
254

108
170
252
277

35
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265
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223
228

39
237
285
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307
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179
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202
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Lancaster

Clear Lake

Antigo

Cassville

Mount Horeb

Brillion

Loyal

Blair-Taylor

Orangeville

Lena-Winslow

Adrianna Abing
Connor Breuer
Grace Bennett

Joshua Forsblade

Deaven McCianahan

Gracie Hornick

Mia Schroepfer
Nicholas Bostwick
Korbin Schroepfer

Emily Retallick
Noah Adrian
Quintin Riedl

Delaney Chronister
Kayman Sutter
Kendyll Theobald

Jeffery Schuh
Maddy Breit
Brianna Reith

Andrya Wilke
Parker Smith
Grayce Wilke

Brenna Thorson
Jacob Kling
Julia Brown

Jayse Pudwill
Alaina Dinderman
Ashlynn Schultz
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146
280

81
213
278

89
205
282

166
197
211

128
143
297

43
255
293

113
214
276

15
268
312

131
199
274
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188
167

197
178
168

196
179
167
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179
178

190
188
163

204
172
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168
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169
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Portage

Juda

Rosholt

Darlington

Boyceville

Cuba City

New Holstein

Black Hawk

Durand

Lillian Schoger
Duncan Nevel
Weston Lartz

Ashlynn Clark
Conal Seiler
Aden Duffy

Grace Gold
Katie Brooks
Hunter Foster

Abby Sekerka
Adi Glodowski
Samantha Kaminski

Lylah Norgard
Madelyn Corley
Lizzie Meylor

Lexi Schlough
Kylee Schlough
Kendra Oestreich

Katie Wackershauser
Lydia Troester
Lucas Thoma

Atley Jeanty
Camden Kraus
Mylee Tabbert

Emily McCoy
Ritch Eehagen
Alyssa Broge

Hailey Kinney
Aurora Hilton
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111
158
311

77
140
320

52
133
328

107
242
281

97
130
321

156
163
303

184
226
235

106
264
271

122
218

190
180
166

193
186
156

198
189
148

203
190
141
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174
167
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148
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160
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Highland

Dakota

Eleva-Strum

D.C. Everest

Galena

North Boone

Lena

Random Lake

Dodgeville

Shad Kinney

Kolton Wehler
Alyvia Esser
Paula Roum

Jacob Mitchell
Cole Weber
Natalie Mora

Madyson Miller
Camryn Burback
Ella Patterson

Haylee Rios
Tyler Prentice
Pablo Gomez

Caitlyn Soat
Alivia Northrup
Grace Connor

Ellie Hildebrandt
Jacob Webb
Ethan Stohlquist

Sam Peterson
Grace Madson
Anthony Seefeldt

Judy Jentges
Maggie Winker
Amanda Tetzlaff

Langdon Judd
Kaleb Dolan
Garrison Judd

301

174
230
258

73
162
324

201
221
253

192
212
267

23
236
329

217
238
251

55
216
330

137
194
314

190
225
294

162

183
175
171

199
185
145

179
177
172

180
178
169

210
174
141

178
174
173

203
178
141

189
180
152

181
176
163
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30
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38
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25
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519

518
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511

511
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River Ridge - IL

Winneconne

Montello

Holmen

Oconto Falls

Barron

DeForest

Seymour

Bloomer

Ava Bauman
Jada Jackson
Tristan Laws

Faith Morhardt
Gracie Allen
Amber Davis

Addie Gilson
Karter Hawthorne
Hailey Domke

Jada Kufahl
Savannah Kufahl
Kenned Calnin

Ethan Fitzpatrick
Preston Wirth
Adilynn Arms

Gracelin Ott
Abigail Roskom
Jazmine Vandenbogart

Bella Scherer
Maryanna Charron
Audrey Cutsforth

Sam Mell
Kelsey Meinholz
Zander Christianson

Hailey Becks
Raedyn Vande Hei
Tana Mueller

Dylan Michels
Megan Boiteau

12
275
333

191
232
296

47
304
313

215
295
256

168
284
302

124
198
326

67
210
337

159
298
300

118
208
334

164
244

214
168
137

181
175
163

204
160
154

178
163
172

184
167
161

190
179
142

200
179
132

186
162
162

192
179
137

184
174
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38
30
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28
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501

500

499

499

495

494

494

488

484

Turtle Lake

Osseo-Fairchild

Arcadia

Elk Mound

Oshkosh North

Alma

Eau Claire North

Horicon

Scales Mound

Jaden Reidt

Ella Moen
Kylee Christianson
Bradyn Gehrman

Nolan Nordgaard
Elizabeth Zimmerman
Casey Bauer

Skyler Case
Caleb Pronschinske
Brianna Walske

Kendra Horel
Mason Douglas
Ella Audorff

Adrian Granado
Cadence Preston
Annaliee Hinkens

Madalyn Wick
Maven Coey
Silas Myren

Brooklyn Raese
Abigail Patrow
Nolan Penigar

Austin Gehring
Andrew Hoefs
Micheal Baum

Rori Distler
Autumn Amble
Lila Anderson

318

160
241
331

78
243
338

76
306
327

187
270
319

203
249
325

84
315
323

145
257
335

231
248
332

229
310
317

149

186
174
141

197
174
129

198
159
142

181
169
149

179
173
143

196
152
146

188
171
135

175
173
140

176
158
150

29

48
50
45

38
36
28

44
24
36

48
48
48

36
48
29

44
38
41

45
38
29

38
29
36

50
26
45

29

50
37
38

42
48
31

42
42
48

42
37
39

50
47
30

31
50
32

40
43
30

32
49
31

42
48
30

35

49
44
35

45
50
23

44
44
25

45
37
22

37
37
26

31
26
27

45
37
28

40
49
26

45
45
45

46

29
33
23

42
30
47

48
29
23

36
47
30

36
31
38

50
38
36

38
33
38

45
36
47

29
29
30

10

10
10

30
10

20

20

10

10

10

20

10

20

40

10

20

20
10

20
10

10
10



108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

89

*Ties broken on questions, Guernseys, Holsteins, and then Jerseys

474

470

469

390

384

346

301

217

169

519

Oshkosh West

Baldwin-Woodville

Tomah

Sparta

Platteville

Stratford

Colfax

Edgar

Belleville

Monroe

Rating Score Chapter
1 632  Fennimore
2 630 Seneca
3 619 Milton
4 617 Marshfield
5 608 Luxemburg Casco

Madelyn McBrair

Sloan Averbeck
Avah Walter

Hallie Dorwin
Lilly Peterson

Maran Luckwaldt

Josie Bailey
Grace Schindler
Abby Dohlman

Hadyn Leis
Jacob Genske

April Miller
Lily Miller

Misty Krug
Maggie Schmidt

Lyla Bjork
Chandra Darwin

Aubrey Behling

Aidenw Alker
Eli Chapman
Jorden Nawk

292
308
316

123
220
340

273
341

54
152

114
116

186
201

288
336

339
342
343

164
159
151

190
178
102

221
168
80

203
187

192
192

181
165

166
135

217

117
32
20

41
48
36

45
41
45

50
30
28

48
50

46
48

50
48

49
30

44

26

48
43
37

39
49
47

49
42

47
43

50
49

43
43

47
31

49

47

46
28
21

34
46

50
37
22

50
26

37
37

28
45

37
34

46

23
22

19
30
47

42
42

42
39

38
38

29
38

50
19

33
30

48

21

10
10
10

30

10

30
20
30

20
30

30
20

10
10

10

30

10
20



606
604
602
600
599
598
590
588
586
586
585
585
582
582
579
578
577
576
574
573
572
572
570
569
567
567
566
566
566
565
565
565
565
563
562
562
561
559
559
558
557
557
556
553
552
551
550

Campbellsport
Cadott

New London
Whitewater
Albany

Edgerton

De Pere

Colby

Parkview

River Ridge
Brookwood
Miamim Trace/Great Oaks
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Waterloo
Lakeside Lutheran
Prairie Du Chien
Milbank

Big Foot
Wrightstown
Newton IA
Watertown
Reedsburg
Shullsburg

Rice Lake

Ripon

Chippewa Falls
North Scott, IA
New Glarus

Lake Mills
Mayville
Magquoketa Valley
Evansville
Auburndale
Brodhead
Medford
lowa-Grant
Western Dubuque
Badger

De Soto
Cochrane-Fountain City
New Richmond
Melrose Mindoro
Gillett

Hartford
Owen-Withee
Tippecanoe Valley
Lomira



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

550
550
550
548
548
547
546
546
544
543
542
541
541
539
538
538
537
536
535
535
534
534
533
532
532
532
530
529
529
528
527
525
525
522
521
520
519
519
518
513
512
511
511
510
508
507
501

Kewaskum
Cumberland
Pecatonica
River Valley
Union Grove
Waupun
Weyauwega-Fremont
Marengo
Lancaster
Clear Lake
Antigo
Cassville
Mount Horeb
Brillion

Loyal
Blair-Taylor
Orangeville
Lena-Winslow
Portage

Juda

Rosholt
Darlington
Boyceville
Cuba City
New Holstein
Black Hawk
Durand
Highland
Dakota
Eleva-Strum
D.C. Everest
Galena

North Boone
Lena
Random Lake
Dodgeville
Monroe
River Ridge - IL
Winneconne
Montello
Holmen
Oconto Falls
Barron
DeForest
Seymour
Bloomer
Turtle Lake



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

500
499
499
495
494
494
488
484
474
470
469
390
384
346
301
217
169

Osseo-Fairchild
Arcadia

Elk Mound
Oshkosh North
Alma

Eau Claire North
Horicon

Scales Mound
Oshkosh West
Baldwin-Woodville
Tomah

Sparta
Platteville
Stratford

Colfax

Edgar

Belleville

*Ties broken on questions, Guernseys, Holsteins, and then Jerseys

Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 226  Katlyn Schneider Chippewa Falls
2 226  Ashley Poff Edgerton
3 226  Hayven Smethurst Seneca
4 221  Josie Bailey Tomah
5 219  Matthew Winch Fennimore
6 219  Lauren Stutika Milton
7 217  Aubrey Behling Edgar
8 217 Amaya Untz Lake Mills
9 217  Eloise Rohloff Whitewater
10 216  Hunter Offer Marshfield
11 214 Jake Kramer Prairie Du Chien
12 214  Ava Bauman Monroe
13 214  Payge Clark Brookwood
14 213  Airiana Bremness Cadott
15 213 Brenna Thorson Blair-Taylor
16 213  Ella Raatz Colby
17 212 Zack Oldenhauer New Glarus
18 212 Vivian Stahl Lakeside Lutheran
19 212 Madalyn Weber Reedsburg
20 211  Grace Callahan River Ridge
21 211  Wesley Winch Fennimore
22 211  Jacob Treml Luxemburg Casco
23 210 Caitlyn Soat Galena
24 210 Jasmine Ertl Colby
25 210 Brett O'Kane Seneca
26 209  Tristen Ostrom De Pere



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

209
209
208
207
207
207
206
206
206
206
206
205
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203
202
202
202
202
202
202
202
201
201
201
200
200
200
200
200
199
199
199

River Havens
Evan Retzlaff
Katie Ledvina
Nolan Burken
Lilly Clason
Mackenna Slater
Jazlynn Olson
Rebecca Konkel
Lorelei Nelson
Mara Meichtry
Katelynn Kunert
Danielle Tank
Alex Loehrke
Luke Tucker
Madison Wiese
Ella Schultz
Jeffery Schuh
Nicholas Goettl
Emma Baumann
Gracin Speich
Addie Gilson
Brady Burmeister
Keaton Junk
Cadence Burger
Maverick Grahl
Abby Sekerka
Annie Beck
Hadyn Leis

Sam Peterson
Addyson Wehrman
Austin Flasch
Kaylee Raymond
Janelle Wolfe
Mara Skalitzky
Nicholas Needham
Tessa Neumann
Natalie Haese
Woyatt Dorshorst
Cassidy Schwagel
Ava Gutzdorf
Bella Scherer
Dylan Bangart
Scott Johnson
Daniel Broker
Casey Leonard
Shaun Petzold
Jacob Mitchell

Miamim Trace/Great Oaks
New London
Luxemburg Casco
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Albany

Evansville
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Big Foot

Union Grove
Brodhead

De Soto

New London
Weyauwega-Fremont
Tippecanoe Valley
Wrightstown

Milton

Brillion

Cadott

Waterloo

Parkview
Winneconne

River Ridge

Western Dubuque
Marengo
Campbellsport
Rosholt

Ripon

Sparta

Lena

North Scott, IA
Campbellsport

New Richmond
Cochrane-Fountain City
Lakeside Lutheran
Fennimore
Kewaskum
Campbellsport
Marshfield

Milbank

Watertown

Barron

Marshfield

Melrose Mindoro
Rice Lake

Badger

Mayville

Dakota



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

199
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
196
196
196
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
191

lan Spoke

Lesly Ramirez
Skyler Case
Grace Gold
Nolan Nordgaard
Tyler Hoeger
Jenna Kurschner
Joshua Forsblade
Caylee Bjelland
Mackenzie Clason
Madalyn Wick
Payton Bunger
Paige Wichman
Kaycee Lindner
Burgess Layne
Mia Schroepfer
Reese Spethh
Gwyn Jacobs
Cameron Ryan
Madisyn Pfaff
Tyler Guy

Jack Boston
Haley Ronnebaum
Lexi Schlough
Marcus Kuhn
Draven Fritzler
Carson Sime
Jordan Jones
Savanaha Balicki
Brooke Schwagel
Joette Wolfe
Emily Ossmann
Emily McCoy
Lylah Norgard
Ella Hillebrand
Jared Behn

Anna Hartung
Ashlynn Clark
Hailey Drinkman
Andrya Wilke
April Miller

Ruby Fallos

Lily Miller
Natalie Abey
Hailey Becks
Brett Thiel
Hailey Yunekmm

Waterloo
Owen-Withee
Arcadia

Juda
Osseo-Fairchild
Magquoketa Valley
Pecatonica
Clear Lake
Gillett

Albany

Alma
Whitewater
Ripon
lowa-Grant
Shullsburg
Antigo

New Glarus
Big Foot
Lomira

Albany
Newton IA
Milton
Magquoketa Valley
Boyceville
Waupun
Chippewa Falls
Seneca

North Scott, IA
Hartford
Milbank
Cochrane-Fountain City
De Pere

Black Hawk
Darlington
River Valley
Reedsburg
Shullsburg
Portage
Cumberland
Loyal
Platteville
Medford
Platteville
Parkview
Seymour
Auburndale
Medford



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

191
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
184
184

Elle Stangler
Hailey Kinney
Hallie Dorwin
Gracelin Ott
Andrew Machin
Alice Wiedmeyer
Mallory Nifong
Delaney Chronister
Brynn Vankauwenberg
Kylee Schlough
Jayse Pudwill
Brenna Thiel

Adi Glodowski
Bethany March
Lillian Schoger
Kendel Staut
Judy Jentges
Logan Guilette
Baylee Leix

Katie Brooks
Audrey Zirbel
Adrianna Abing
Kayman Sutter
Zoey Reysen
Brooklyn Raese
Connor Breuer
Natalie Lindsey
Grace Guy
Caitlyn Breunig
Kimberly Murphy
Lincoln Jester
Jacob Genske
Katie Gillette
Elizabeth Rajek
Makayla Staudinger
Katie Wackershauser
Erika Lopez
Conal Seiler

Sam Mell

Ella Moen

Kaitlyn O'Echsner
Cole Weber
Lydia Troester
Dylan Michels
Jersey Blaken
Emily Retallick
Calvjn Wellnitz

Watertown
Durand
Baldwin-Woodbville
Oconto Falls
Newton IA
Brookwood
Parkview

Mount Horeb
Gillett

Boyceville
Orangeville
Auburndale
Rosholt

Western Dubuque
Lena-Winslow
Rice Lake
Random Lake
Luxemburg Casco
lowa-Grant

Juda
Wrightstown
Lancaster

Mount Horeb
Kewaskum

Eau Claire North
Lancaster
Miamim Trace/Great Oaks
Newton IA
Edgerton

New London
Miamim Trace/Great Oaks
Sparta
Whitewater
Cadott

De Pere

Cuba City
Owen-Withee
Portage

DeForest

Turtle Lake
Mayville

Dakota

Cuba City
Bloomer

Melrose Mindoro
Cassville
Edgerton



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
178

Ethan Fitzpatrick
Ella Logue
Christine Yanke
Charlotte Odden
Kason Klabunde
Abby Becker
Kolton Wehler
Annelise Bethke
Owen Achenbach
Bailey Schwagel
Sascha Doll
Adelle Dittman
Ava Forde

Kyleigh Casper
Skylar Hanson

Lily Woodworth
Atley Jeanty
Isabelle Haeft
Misty Krug
Kendra Horel
Callie Zubke

Emi McCarville
Langdon Judd
Faith Morhardt
Haylee Rios
Duncan Nevel
Maggie Winker
Cailey Peterson
Shoshanah Damm
Noah Adrian
Abigail Roskom
Alaina Dinderman
Colton Grinstead
Madyson Miller
Rafael Chavez
Adrian Granado
Marissa Spoke
Nicholas Bostwick
Andrew Fisk
James Meyer
Raedyn Vande Hei
Millie Latham
Maryanna Charron
Quintin Riedl
Tyler Prentice
Deaven McCianahan
Parker Smith

Holmen
Marengo

River Valley
Cumberland
Badger
Auburndale
Highland
Brodhead
Prairie Du Chien
Milbank

De Soto

New Richmond
Prairie Du Chien
Mayville
Brookwood
Shullsburg
New Holstein
Hartford
Stratford

Elk Mound
Watertown
Pecatonica
Dodgeville
River Ridge - IL
D.C. Everest
Lena-Winslow
Random Lake
Wrightstown
Medford
Cassville
Oconto Falls
Orangeville
Lomira
Eleva-Strum
Lake Mills
Oshkosh North
Waterloo
Antigo
Evansville

Rice Lake
Seymor
Evansville
Barron
Cassville

D.C. Everest
Clear Lake
Loyal



215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
171

Jada Kufahl
Grace Madson
Ellie Hildebrandt
Aurora Hilton
Josh Knapp

Lilly Peterson
Camryn Burback
Natalie Starkey
Rylan Bruins
Bryson Smith
Kaleb Dolan
Camden Kraus
Dylan Ryan
Wyatt Stowell
Rori Distler
Alyvia Esser
Austin Gehring
Gracie Allen
Colton Crabb
Callie Lohse
Mylee Tabbert
Alivia Northrup
Tellyer Alix
Jacob Webb
Mercedes Ladd
Jordan Menehan
Kylee Christianson
Madelyn Corley
Elizabeth Zimmerman
Megan Boiteau
Ben Dittman
Bianka Ronnebaum
Sheila Johnson
Andrew Hoefs
Cadence Preston
Abigail Schmidt
Ethan Stohlquist
Levi Peterson
Ella Patterson
Luke Sigg
Maddy Breit
Kenned Calnin
Abigail Patrow
Paula Roum
Addisyn Trussoni
Matthew McCormick
Hayden Stookey

Montello

Lena

North Boone
Durand

Hartford
Baldwin-Woodville
Eleva-Strum
lowa-Grant
Waupun

Badger
Dodgeville

New Holstein
Lomira

Waupun

Scales Mound
Highland

Horicon

River Ridge - IL
Tippecanoe Valley
Big Foot

New Holstein
Galena
Weyauwega-Fremont
North Boone
Cumberland
Brodhead

Turtle Lake
Darlington
Osseo-Fairchild
Bloomer

New Richmond
Maquoketa Valley
Melrose Mindoro
Horicon

Oshkosh North
Union Grove
North Boone
River Valley
Eleva-Strum
Pecatonica
Brillion

Montello

Eau Claire North
Highland

De Soto

River Ridge
Tippecanoe Valley



262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308

170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
165
164
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
161
160
160
160
159
159
159

Cody Powell
Nolan Wilke

Ritch Eehagen
Natalie Nelson
Carter Giemza
Pablo Gomez
Jacob Kling

Hope Soper
Mason Douglas
Alyssa Broge
Zane Meyer
Grace Schindler
Ashlynn Schultz
Jada Jackson
Grayce Wilke
Kaitlyn Sebranek
Gracie Hornick
Wyatt Wulff
Grace Bennett
Lizzie Meylor
Korbin Schroepfer
Cassidy Finke
Preston Wirth
Christopher Gunst
Nathan March
Weston Lartz

Lyla Bjork

Emma Wiedenfeld
Jenelle Ertl
Maggie Schmidt
Madelyn McBrair
Brianna Reith
Garrison Judd
Savannah Kufahl
Amber Davis
Kendyll Theobald
Kelsey Meinholz
Edward Dittrich
Zander Christianson
Shad Kinney
Adilynn Arms
Lucas Thoma
Karter Hawthorne
Audrey Weinreich
Caleb Pronschinske
Brooklyn Campbell
Sloan Averbeck

North Scott, IA
Lake Mills
Black Hawk
Union Grove
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
D.C. Everest
Blair-Taylor

Gillett

Elk Mound

Black Hawk

Ripon

Tomah

Orangeville

Monroe

Loyal

River Valley

Clear Lake
Owen-Withee
Lancaster

Darlington

Antigo

Reedsburg

Holmen
Weyauwega-Fremont
Western Dubuque
Lena-Winslow

Colfax

Lakeside Lutheran
Colby

Stratford

Oshkosh West
Brillion

Dodgeville

Montello

River Ridge - IL
Mount Horeb
DeForest
Cochrane-Fountain City
DeForest

Durand

Holmen

Cuba City
Winneconne
Kewaskum

Arcadia

Marengo

Oshkosh West



309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

159
158
156
156
154
152
152
151
150
149
149
148
148
147
146
145
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
137
137
135
135
132
129
117
102
80

32

20

Taylor Fletcher
Autumn Amble
Aden Duffy

Julia Brown
Hailey Domke
Amanda Tetzlaff
Maven Coey
Avah Walter

Lila Anderson
Jaden Reidt

Ella Audorff
Hunter Foster
Kendra Oestreich
Garin Kleist

Silas Myren
Natalie Mora
Annaliee Hinkens
Jazmine Vandenbogart
Brianna Walske
Samantha Kaminski
Grace Connor
Anthony Seefeldt
Bradyn Gehrman
Micheal Baum
Tristan Laws
Tana Mueller
Nolan Penigar
Chandra Darwin
Audrey Cutsforth
Casey Bauer
Aidenw Alker
Maran Luckwaldt
Abby Dohlman
Eli Chapman
Jorden Nawk

New Glarus
Scales Mound
Portage
Blair-Taylor
Winneconne
Random Lake
Alma

Oshkosh West
Scales Mound
Bloomer

Elk Mound
Juda
Boyceville
Chippewa Falls
Alma

Dakota
Oshkosh North
Oconto Falls
Arcadia
Rosholt
Galena

Lena

Turtle Lake
Horicon
Monroe
Seymour

Eau Claire North
Colfax

Barron
Osseo-Fairchild
Belleville
Baldwin-Woodville
Tomah
Belleville
Belleville



World Dairy Expo

3-Oct-23

Showmanship

Place Individual Chapter

First Makayla Weyer Baldwin-Woodville
Second Raina Cook Barron

Third Allyson Judd New Glarus

Fourth Hailey Kinney Durand

Fifth Paisley Hagen Loyal



World Dairy Expo
3-Oct-23

Milk Quality and Dairy Products

g ¢
g 3 X .
< . A =
2255 5 &
S § 0§ 3 S ¢
Rank Score Chapter Individual Rank Score S s S S & KN X
1 578 National
Colton Daum 2 215 8 63 25 30 30 25 34
Garland Weaver 16 182 4 59 35 20 20 20 24
Aiden Rader 19 181 6 51 30 10 30 30 24
2 566 Hartford
Lily Siegmann 4 200 4 54 35 30 30 25 22
Claire Bingen 9 187 4 61 35 30 20 15 22
Abby Keskimaki 23 179 4 57 35 30 20 15 18
3 530 Western Dubuque
Jack Lansing 1 217 6 63 40 30 25 25 28
Josie Goebel 39 172 6 60 15 25 30 20 16
Darcy Brant 128 141 4 53 10 30 15 15 14
4 527 Newton
Sawyer Davies 13 185 4 49 35 30 20 25 22
Wesley McElroy 20 181 4 63 25 20 20 25 24
Owen Guldberg 66 161 0 43 20 20 30 30 18
5 523 Gillett
Brody Kohls 12 185 4 63 30 20 20 20 28
Alexander Davis 40 171 4 48 30 15 30 20 24
Scott Heroux 47 167 4 55 35 30 10 5 28



10

11

12

522

521

512

506

495

494

491

Lena-Winslow

Ithaca

North Scott, IA

Badger

Waupun

Eleva-Strum

Marengo

Hannah Pecoraro
Madalyn Schierloh
Mika Schoger

Kerrick Thompson
Elli Durst
Ethan Birkrem

Cole Wessel
Mason Schaack
Briana Shimkus

Emma Wokasch
Quill Anderz
Lilly Osborne

Owen Kooima
Abel Kooima
Oscar Stowell

Avery Glenz
Avarie Segerstrom
Bailey Hynek

Ryker Markus
Athan Poggas

15
27
62

24
30
50

44
104

21
31
99

35
46
86

26
53
102

11
84

183
177
162

178
176
167

192
170
150

180
175
151

173
168
154

178
166
150

186
155

I

59
59
52

66
55
56

64
40
57

58
59
54

68
53
57

59
59
59

59
56

25
45
20

30
35
35

30
30
25

35
20
20

15
25
20

20
30
30

40
30

30
30
30

15
25
30

30
30
20

25
30
30

25
30
25

30
20
15

30
30

25
10
20

20
20

20
25
15

20
20
15

20
25
15

25
20
10

25
10

20

20

15
15
20

20
25
15

20
20
10

25
15
15

20
15
10

20
15

16
24
20

26
18
22

22
14
18

20
22
20

18
14
20

20
22
24

12
12



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

484

478

478

472

471

469

467

Cissna Park

Melrose Mindoro

Sparta

Marshfield

Shawano

Denmark

Lake Mills

Ryley Adamson

Brett Walder
Brooklyn Stadeli
Joel Yergler

Macy Dobbs
Emma Lanier
Jack Laufenberg

Taylor Donskey
Caden Leis
Jeannette O'Dell

Tyler Heiman
Faith Steinwagner
Pierce Weigel

Kendra Strebel
Brynn Hannes
Meylor Pingel

Eric Allen
Daisy Post
Jayden Bielinski

Madison Devoy

106

25
65
115

55
64
98

17
71
140

143
157

34
205

32
96
119

56

150

178
161
145

166
161
151

182
160
136

206
135
131

192
173
106

173
152
144

165

51

58
48
51

56
55
59

48
61
59

60
52
62

59
51
59

53
68
46

53

25

35
35
25

25
30
25

35
15
15

30
10
20

25
35
10

35
30
40

30

30

20
30

20
30
10

30
30
20

30
15

30
30

30
15

20

15

20
10
20

25
10
25

25
15
20

25
20
10

25
20
15

10

20

20

15

15
10
20

20
10
10

20
15
10

25
20
10

25
15
10

15
10
20

20

10

22
20
22

20
22
20

18
18
10

30
16
18

22
20

28
24
16

20



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

467

458

457

454

454

453

452

Lakeside Lutheran

Scales Mound

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Dodgeville

Portage

Cadott

Cassville

Porter Beckman
Ellie Daubert

Owen Fleming
Preston May
Brayden Luebke

Sophie Davis

Brooklynn McCartney

Ella Heffernan

Jada Schmitt
Kayla Schindler
Kaitlyn Caldwell

Addison Gollon
Kayla Brom
Abilene Bartz

Riley Paulsen
Addison Stilwell
Ava Bretsch

Gabe Dohms
Cortney Weggen
Garrett Engel

74
118

42
88
123

22
116
153

60
75
144

90
91
109

70
95
125

59
107
131

158
144

171
154
142

180
145
133

164
158
135

153
153
148

160
153
141

164
149
140

o

68
57

59
59
66

52
62
65

63
67
59

48
49
40

55
67
53

61
64
51

25
25

30
15

30
15
25

20
15
25

30
15
30

20
15
25

25
20
20

15

30
30
15

30
20
15

30

15

30

30
25

30
25

10
30
25

15
15

15
15
15

25
15
10

20
30

10
15
15

20
15
15

25
10
10

15
10

15
15
15

25
15
10

15
20
15

20
20

15

15

20

25

10

26
22

20
18
22

10
16

14
22
14

30
22
18

18
12
24

16
20
20



27

28

29

30

31

32

448

445

443

442

440

437

Chippewa Falls

Cuba City

Watertown

Shullsburg

Big Foot

lowa-Grant

Lainey Riedl
Iris Adams
Grace Laufenberg

Clare Berg
Lydia Marquardt
Ryan Schuttte

Zoe Joos
Cameron Laack
Madison Droessler

Lexi Lambert
Hannah Streich
Angelina Galarza

Kameryn Corley
Isabelle Wiegel
Taylor Russell

Gavin Baxter
Reid Henningfeld
Jacob Dykstrast
Alex Bender

Skyler Reiter
Georgia Haase
Payton Freymiller

110
189

54
58
184

14
69
213

83
89
147

33
146
148

76
114
139
212

68
92
174

188
148
116

166
164
118

184
160
101

155
154
134

173
135
134

158
146
136
101

160
153
124

N

N O

oON MO

N

70
53
56

55
55
39

67
58
50

51
56
40

51
67
49

56
59
47
58

62
48
63

25
15
30

35
15
15

20
15
20

25
15
30

25
10
15

10
15
30
10

20
30
25

30
30

20
20
10

30
30

30
10
20

30
20
30

30
30
20

30
30

25
15
10

15
25
20

25
15

15
25
10

25
10
10

25
10
15
15

10
15

20
15

15
25
20

20
20

20
30
10

20
20
10

15
10
10

10
10
15

18
18
18

20
20
14

20
20
12

14
18
22

22

18

22
18
12
18

26
20
14



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

435

434

434

432

429

422

410

Montello

Magquoketa Valley

Baldwin-Woodville

Arcadia

Southwestern

Loyal

Blair-Taylor

Ava Kaenel
Olivia Kaenel
Olivia Zuehls

Jada Knipper
Alexis Halverson
Leah Reicherr

Carter Benson
Garrett Guthrie
Drake Gartmann

Nolan Bremer
Landan Bremer
Tessah Ely

Wyatt Heisz
Miles Redfearn
Cheyenne Shea

Leah Kayhart
Devon Roehl
Ashley Schubert

Josie Edie
Andi Beck

10
80
217

72
121
159

78
111
166

73
120
162

36
37
229

85
87
196

135
137

187
156
92

160
143
131

157
148
129

159
144
129

173
173
83

155
154
113

139
137

62
57
53

40
30
53

61
60
64

61
60
30

55
47
51

61
66
53

69
39

20
20
10

30
30
20

20
10
20

10
30

35
25
15

25
20
25

15
20

30
25

30
30

25
30

20

10

30
30

30
25

10

30
15
10

20
20
25

15
15
25

25
30
15

20
25

10
15
10

15
20

25
15

20
15
15

20
15

20
30
20

15
30

15
10
15

20
20

18
20

16
18
16

12
14
14

22
14
24

16
14
12

12
18
10

16
22



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

410

410

410

407

403

393

393

Clear Lake

DeForest

Colfax

Ripon

Milton

Evansville

Whitewater

Karter Kindschy

Lillian Avery
Brynn Ellison
Kellyn Hayden

Reagan Oughton
Elizabeth Dorshorst
Levi Beck

Nathan Boboesl
Chance Smith
Nathali Cuaquehua

Payton Badtke
Mason Theune
Holden Frei

Easton Chipman
Faith Traynor
Luke Hentschel

Kaela George
Cade McCullough
Connor Page

Nathan Black

150

129
141
149

18
179
202

43
152
204

105
160
170

52
103
226

28
61
235

81

134

141
135
134

182
121
107

171
133
106

150
130
127

167
150
86

176
163
54

156

65

52
50
48

59
59
59

50
52
47

60
52
64

60
56
61

48
48
40

62

25
20
15

25
15
25

30
15
20

20
15
20

25
20

15
30

20

30

30
30
30

30

30
10

30
20

20
25

30
30

30

10

15

10

25
10

20
20
15

10
15
15

20
15
10

30
20

20

10

15

25
15

15
10
10

10
10
10

20
10

25
15

10

14

10
24
16

16
16
16

16
18
12

18
18
16

16
22
10

28
20

14



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

392

391

390

389

388

387

385

Platteville

Belleville

River Valley

Tomah

Dodgeland

North Boone

Rice Lake

Jarvis Eorcure
Jesus Barajas

Ana Wiederholt
Konner Bailie
Aidan Day

Belen Jarquin
Nora Christensen
Valeska Sorto

Drew Fradette
Wyatt Nachreiner
Mariss Aneedham

Payton Marth
Alyssa Krings
Ben Hilson

Brina Draeger
Zoye Hilby
Isabelle Justmann

Dakota Schober
Wyatt Bemis
Blake Bullard

175
193

124
151
188

29
49
237

97
173
192

108
138
207

93
163
203

100
158
206

123
114

142
133
117

176
167
48

152
124
114

148
137
104

153
129
106

151
131
105

()]

65
63

55
47
55

63
49

57
53
51

53
58
45

60
53
42

64
67
64

20
15

25
15

10
40
10

25
10
15

35
10
20

25

15

25

20

10

10

15
30

30
30
20

25
10

25
15

10
10

30

15

20

25
15
10

10
20
15

10
15
25

25
15
20

15
10

10

10
10
20

20

15
15
10

15

15
10

15
15

14
12

18
22

24
22

18
16
16

18
22
14

18
22
12

18
18
14



54

55

56

57

58

59

383

380

379

376

369

368

Oregon

Black Hawk

Elk Mound

Winneconne

Rosholt

De Soto

Isabella Wallin
Jacob McDonald
Taylor Drost

Joseph Schuch
Dalton Johnson
Lindsey Kramer

Payton Stietz
Keira Brunner
Molly Edler

Emerson Cassellius
Katie Audorff
Weston Fox

Ryan Selwitschka
Elyse Brehmer
Carver Nickerson

Gracie Flees
Isaac Glodowski
Ciera Pasholk

Elise Venner
Aletheia Sprunger
Makendra Hutson

48
134
231

132
156
199

136
172
191

154
169
181

41
180
227

94
142
230

82
198
210

167
139
79

140
132
111

138
126
116

132
127
120

171
121
84

153
135
81

155
111
102

N

55
56
64

55
67
49

65
56
53

55
40
53

57
54
26

56
52
37

55
45
49

25
35

20
15
20

20
10
30

20
20
10

35
25
20

10
15
25

30
20
20

15
15

o

25
10

20
15

30
20

10

30
15

15
15
15

15
25

20
15

20
10
15

15
15

30
15
10

25
15

15

15

10

15

15

15

15

20

15
10

20
15

26
16

16
20
10

24
20
16

22
18
18

22
12
12

18
16

20
14



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

367

366

363

360

355

353

349

Galena

Antigo

Amherst

Turtle Lake

Campbellsport

Monroe

Wrightstown

Frank Ciangi
Tessa Gempler
Lily Jackman

Abby Pennington

Kaeden Wincentsen

Blake Genske

Jozlyn Stuczynski
Carlee Patoka
Kendall Kirsling

Kayla Christianson
Emma Glaubitz
Tristan Greeley

Madelyn Volz
Jon Thelen
Tamra Hettwer

Jackson Trupke
Hudson Zarling
Reece McIntosh

Gwen Mihalski
Morgan Mc Kewin
Chayse Nelson

67
186
222

127
185
201

164
176
197

51
208
218

122
182
216

45
161
236

177
183
200

161
117
89

141
118
107

129
122
112

167
102
91

143
119
93

169
130
54

122
118
109

o

I

55
64
38

60
41
57

49
64
63

64
34
60

50
60
50

60
50

72
58
47

20
15
20

15
20
10

15
15
15

15
10

20

20

30

15
20

10
10
20

30
10

20

10

10
10

30
10

30

25
30
10

15

25

15
20
10

20
10
15

20
20

15
20

15
15

15
10

25
10
10

25

15

10
20

15
10

20
10

18
14

18
10
18

18
16
12

22
16
14

16
14
16

18
10

16
16
12



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

337

335

332

328

328

325

324

Mount Horeb

Darlington

Horicon

Boyceville

Osseo-Fairchild

Seymour

Mayville

Anaveja Burnsblizzard
Molly Erickson

Abby Davis
Megan Heins
Ben Siegenthaler

Dominic Wenninger
Cody Gehring
Breckin Hinz

Isaac Ruesga
Jace Traxler
Gabby Nelson

Blake Johnson
Logan Curtis
Tryggve Korger

Kyra Anbrosins
Leon Rusch
Abby Dey

Owen Bronkeci
Austin Thereson
Blake Peterson

38
57

133
195
228

167
209
211

168
194
224

145
171
233

101
155
238

187
190
219

172
165

139
113
83

129
102
101

128
113
87

135
127
66

150
132
43

117
116
91

N

60
60

48
54
50

58
50
56

67
42
47

56
67

56
61

47
61
62

25
35

25
25

15
15

20
10
20

20
15
10

30
15
10

10
10

30
20

20

30

20

30
15

15
15

10
10

15

15
15

25
20

15
10
10

10

20
15

10
10
10

20

15

10
10

20

20
18

20
14
16

10
12
20

16
24
10

14
12
14

26
22
14

18
18
14



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

315

309

301

299

201

242

227

227

Medford

Owen-Withee

Holmen

Juda

Dakota

Stratford

New Glarus

Kiel

Mya Frenzel
Jaxon Fallos
Hailie Barker

Angela Baures
Carmen Frese

Devin Ashbacher
Jett Lewis

Kam Sinpson
John Bartels
Micheal Hosch

Jasmine Brinkmeier
Conner Mathews

Lillyan Kildahl
Jasmine Weiland

Lyndon Hessling

Konstantin Tumashov

Crennell Julian

Annika Liermann

113
223
232

178

79
117

112
220
234

63
165

126
214

215
221
239

225

147
89
79

188
121

156
145

148
90
61

162
129

141
101

100
90
37

86

o

54
51
45

67
54

62
58

54
60

56
52

56
56

50

13

20

15

35
30

15
15

30

25
20

25

15
25

15

15

20

30

30

25

30
30

15

15

25

25

20
15
10

20

15

15

25

20

10

15
15

15

20

20

10
15

25

15

15

10

15
10

14

22

16

22
10

12
18
14

16
16

22
10

18

12

24



82

158

Lily Schipper

No School
Colin Cummins

Rank Score Teams

1

O 00 NO UL A WN

N NRNNNNRNNRRRRRRRRBR R
N O U D WNROOWONOOOUDWNIERO

578
566
530
527
523
522
521
512
506
495
494
491
484
478
478
472
471
469
467
467
458
457
454
454
453
452
448

National

Hartford

Western Dubuque
Newton

Gillett
Lena-Winslow
Ithaca

North Scott, IA
Badger

Waupun
Eleva-Strum
Marengo

Cissna Park
Melrose Mindoro
Sparta

Marshfield
Shawano
Denmark

Lake Mills
Lakeside Lutheran
Scales Mound
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Dodgeville
Portage

Cadott

Cassville
Chippewa Falls

130

77

141

158

55

57

15

25

30

10

25

15

25

10

20



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

445
443
442
440
437
435
434
434
432
429
422
410
410
410
410
407
403
393
393
392
391
390
389
388
387
385
383
380
379
376
369
368
367
366

Cuba City
Watertown
Shullsburg
Big Foot
lowa-Grant
Montello

Magquoketa Valley
Baldwin-Woodville

Arcadia
Southwestern
Loyal
Blair-Taylor
Clear Lake
DeForest
Colfax

Ripon
Milton
Evansville
Whitewater
Platteville
Belleville
River Valley
Tomah
Dodgeland
North Boone
Rice Lake
Oregon
Black Hawk
Elk Mound
Winneconne
Rosholt

De Soto
Galena
Antigo



62 363 Amherst
63 360 Turtle Lake
64 355 Campbellsport
65 353 Monroe
66 349 Wrightstown
67 337 Mount Horeb
68 335 Darlington
69 332 Horicon
70 328 Boyceville
71 328 Osseo-Fairchild
72 325 Seymour
73 324 Mayville
74 315 Medford
75 309 Owen-Withee
76 301 Holmen
77 299 Juda
78 291 Dakota
79 242  Stratford
80 227 New Glarus
81 227 Kiel
82 158 No School
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 217 Jack Lansing Western Dubuque
2 215 Colton Daum National
3 206 Tyler Heiman Marshfield
4 200 Lily Siegmann Hartford
5 192 Cole Wessel North Scott, IA
6 192 Kendra Strebel Shawano
7 188 Angela Baures Owen-Withee
8 188 Lainey Riedl Cassville
9 187 Claire Bingen Hartford
10 187 Ava Kaenel Montello
11 186 Ryker Markus Marengo



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

185
185
184
183
182
182
182
181
181
180
180
179
178
178
178
177
176
176
176
175
173
173
173
173
173
173
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
169

Brody Kohls
Sawyer Davies
Zoe Joos

Hannah Pecoraro
Garland Weaver
Taylor Donskey
Reagan Oughton
Aiden Rader
Wesley McElroy
Emma Wokasch
Sophie Davis
Abby Keskimaki
Kerrick Thompson
Brett Walder
Avery Glenz
Madalyn Schierloh
Kaela George
Belen Jarquin

Elli Durst

Quill Anderz

Eric Allen
Kameryn Corley
Brynn Hannes
Owen Kooima
Wyatt Heisz
Miles Redfearn
Anaveja Burnsblizzard
Josie Goebel
Alexander Davis
Ryan Selwitschka
Owen Fleming
Nathan Boboesl
Mason Schaack
Jackson Trupke

Gillett
Newton

Cuba City
Lena-Winslow
National
Sparta
DeForest
National
Newton
Badger
Scales Mound
Hartford
Ithaca

Cissna Park
Eleva-Strum
Lena-Winslow
Evansville
Belleville
Ithaca

Badger
Denmark
Shullsburg
Shawano
Waupun
Southwestern
Southwestern
Mount Horeb
Western Dubuque
Gillett
Winneconne
Lakeside Lutheran
Colfax

North Scott, IA
Monroe



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

168
167
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
166
165
165
164
164
164
163
162
162
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
159
158
158
158
158
157
156

Abel Kooima
Scott Heroux
Isabella Wallin
Nora Christensen
Ethan Birkrem
Kayla Christianson
Easton Chipman
Avarie Segerstrom
Clare Berg

Macy Dobbs
Madison Devoy
Molly Erickson
Lydia Marquardt
Gabe Dohms
Jada Schmitt
Cade McCullough
Mika Schoger
Jasmine Brinkmeier
Emma Lanier
Brooklyn Stadeli
Owen Guldberg
Frank Ciangi
Skyler Reiter
Cameron Laack
Riley Paulsen
Caden Leis

Jada Knipper
Nolan Bremer
Porter Beckman
Kayla Schindler
Gavin Baxter
Colin Cummins
Carter Benson
Devin Ashbacher

Waupun

Gillett

Rice Lake
Belleville

Ithaca

Turtle Lake
Milton
Eleva-Strum
Chippewa Falls
Melrose Mindoro
Lake Mills

Mount Horeb
Chippewa Falls
Cadott
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Evansville
Lena-Winslow
Dakota

Melrose Mindoro
Cissna Park
Newton

Galena
lowa-Grant

Cuba City

Portage

Sparta
Maquoketa Valley
Arcadia

Lake Mills
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Big Foot

No School
Baldwin-Woodville
Holmen



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

156
156
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
153
153
152
152
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
148
148
148
148
148
147

Olivia Kaenel
Nathan Black
Elise Venner
Lexi Lambert
Athan Poggas
Leah Kayhart
Oscar Stowell
Devon Roehl
Preston May
Hannah Streich
Addison Gollon
Kayla Brom
Georgia Haase
Brina Draeger
Gracie Flees
Addison Stilwell
Daisy Post
Drew Fradette
Jack Laufenberg
Lilly Osborne
Dakota Schober
Kyra Anbrosins
Bailey Hynek
Faith Traynor
Briana Shimkus
Payton Badtke
Ryley Adamson
Cortney Weggen
Payton Marth
Abilene Bartz
Iris Adams
Garrett Guthrie
Kam Sinpson
Mya Frenzel

Montello
Whitewater
De Soto
Watertown
Marengo

Loyal

Waupun

Loyal

Lakeside Lutheran
Watertown
Dodgeville
Dodgeville
lowa-Grant
Dodgeland
Rosholt
Portage
Denmark
River Valley
Melrose Mindoro
Badger

North Boone
Seymour
Eleva-Strum
Milton

North Scott, IA
Ripon
Marengo
Cadott

Tomah
Dodgeville
Cassville
Baldwin-Woodville
Juda

Medford



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

146
145
145
145
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
138
137
137
136
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
134

Reid Henningfeld
Joel Yergler

Brooklynn McCartney

Jett Lewis

Ellie Daubert
Jayden Bielinski
Landan Bremer
Alexis Halverson
Madelyn Volz
Brayden Luebke
Ana Wiederholt
Ava Bretsch
Lillyan Kildahl
Abby Pennington
Darcy Brant
Lillian Avery

Lily Schipper
Garrett Engel
Joseph Schuch
Abby Davis
Jacob McDonald
Josie Edie
Payton Stietz
Andi Beck
Alyssa Krings
Jacob Dykstrast
Jeannette O'Dell
Brynn Ellison
Isaac Glodowski
Faith Steinwagner
Kaitlyn Caldwell
Blake Johnson
Isabelle Wiegel
Angelina Galarza

Big Foot

Cissna Park
Scales Mound
Holmen

Lake Mills
Denmark

Arcadia
Maquoketa Valley
Campbellsport
Lakeside Lutheran
Platteville
Portage

Stratford

Antigo

Western Dubuque
Clear Lake

Kiel

Cadott

Oregon
Darlington

Rice Lake
Blair-Taylor

Black Hawk
Blair-Taylor
Tomah

Big Foot

Sparta

Clear Lake
Rosholt
Marshfield

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Osseo-Fairchild
Shullsburg
Watertown



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
131
131
131
130
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
127
127
127
126
124
124
123
122
122
121
121
121
120

Taylor Russell
Kellyn Hayden
Karter Kindschy
Konner Bailie
Chance Smith

Ella Heffernan
Emerson Cassellius
Leon Rusch
Dalton Johnson
Pierce Weigel
Wyatt Bemis
Leah Reicherr
Mason Theune
Hudson Zarling
Tessah Ely

Zoye Hilby

Jozlyn Stuczynski
Conner Mathews
Drake Gartmann
Dominic Wenninger
Isaac Ruesga
Katie Audorff
Holden Frei
Logan Curtis
Keira Brunner
Wyatt Nachreiner
Payton Freymiller
Jarvis Eorcure
Carlee Patoka
Gwen Mihalski
Carmen Frese
Elizabeth Dorshorst
Elyse Brehmer
Weston Fox

Shullsburg
Clear Lake
Blair-Taylor
Platteville
Colfax

Scales Mound
Elk Mound
Seymour
Oregon
Marshfield
North Boone
Maquoketa Valley
Ripon
Monroe
Arcadia
Dodgeland
Amherst
Dakota
Baldwin-Woodville
Horicon
Boyceville

Elk Mound
Ripon
Osseo-Fairchild
Black Hawk
River Valley
lowa-Grant
Whitewater
Ambherst
Wrightstown
Owen-Withee
DeForest
Winneconne
Elk Mound



182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

119
118
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
116
114
114
113
113
113
112
111
111
109
107
107
106
106
106
105
104
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100

Jon Thelen
Morgan Mc Kewin
Ryan Schuttte
Kaeden Wincentsen
Tessa Gempler
Owen Bronkeci
Aidan Day

Grace Laufenberg
Austin Thereson
Molly Edler
Mariss Aneedham
Jesus Barajas

Jace Traxler
Megan Heins
Ashley Schubert
Kendall Kirsling
Aletheia Sprunger
Lindsey Kramer
Chayse Nelson
Blake Genske

Levi Beck

Isabelle Justmann
Nathali Cuaquehua
Meylor Pingel
Blake Bullard

Ben Hilson

Emma Glaubitz
Cody Gehring
Makendra Hutson
Breckin Hinz

Alex Bender
Madison Droessler
Jasmine Weiland
Lyndon Hessling

Campbellsport
Wrightstown
Chippewa Falls
Antigo
Galena
Mayville
Platteville
Cassville
Mayville
Black Hawk
River Valley
Whitewater
Boyceville
Darlington
Loyal
Amherst

De Soto
Oregon
Wrightstown
Antigo
DeForest
Dodgeland
Colfax
Shawano
North Boone
Tomah
Turtle Lake
Horicon

De Soto
Horicon

Big Foot
Cuba City
Stratford
New Glarus



216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

93
92
91
91
90
90
89
89
87
86
86
84
83
83
81
79
79
66
61
54
54
48
43
37

Tamra Hettwer
Olivia Zuehls
Tristan Greeley
Blake Peterson
John Bartels

Konstantin Tumashov

Lily Jackman
Jaxon Fallos
Gabby Nelson
Annika Liermann
Luke Hentschel
Carver Nickerson
Ben Siegenthaler
Cheyenne Shea
Ciera Pasholk
Taylor Drost
Hailie Barker
Tryggve Korger
Micheal Hosch
Connor Page
Reece Mclntosh
Valeska Sorto
Abby Dey
Crennell Julian

Campbellsport
Montello
Turtle Lake
Mayville

Juda

New Glarus
Galena
Medford
Boyceville
Kiel

Milton
Winneconne
Darlington
Southwestern
Rosholt

Rice Lake
Medford
Osseo-Fairchild
Juda
Evansville
Monroe
Belleville
Seymour
New Glarus



Special awards listed below

World Dairy Expo

3-Oct-23
World Forage Management Cup

Placing Classes

— o o < [¥p] [(e] E
Rank Score Chapter Individual Rank Score 8 8 8 8 8 8 ._% ]

1 264.0 Platteville

Ally Debuhr 2 94 9 7 9 2 9 7 33 18

Sethan Kamp 3 925 10 2 7 9 10 9 32 14

Grace Schuler 13 775 9 3 9 3 10 7 29 75
2 239.5 Ithaca

Jones Sam 5 90 7 0 7 10 7 9 41 9

Neefe Dax 9 84 10 8 2 10 7 3 38 6

Keller Caden 48 655 9 1 7 6 2 9 30 15
3 233.0 Denmark

Jacob Schlies 12 80 10 7 9 3 10 3 32 6

Jeffery Schlies 17 76.5 7 0 8 4 10 6 34 7.5

Michael Vanderkinte 21 765 9 9 10 7 8 3 23 7.5
4 223.0 Portage

Sawyer Stegmann 10 82 10 10 7 9 10 9 24 3

Jacob Krejchik 28 725 9 7 2 7 7 10 26 45

Adam Hein 40 685 6 1 9 6 5 5 32 45
5 215.0 Lancaster

Shea Luckey 14 775 8 1 10 9 9 4 29 75

Trinity Ihm 33 705 9 1 9 4 6 3 25 14

Megan Kreul 45 67 7 1 10 9 7 3 24 6
6 214.0 Watertown

Roland Jaeckel 6 88 9 9 1 10 10 4 33 12

Al Mueller 57 64.5 9 2 7 7 8 1 26 45

Abby Strieter 66 615 9 1 5 1 3 9 29 45
7 213.5 Evansville

Braden Wiser 7 86 7 7 10 8 10 8 33 3

Kaden Butts 20 765 10 1 7 10 9 9 23 7.5

Hank Vanthournout 105 51 5 7 1 0 10 4 21 3
8 205.0 Tomah

Makayla Ueeck 23 76 7 6 10 7 8 5 27 6



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

201.0

198.5

198.0

196.0

191.5

191.0

190.5

190.0

188.5

Brodhead

Marengo

Dodgeville

Western Dubuque

Wauzeka Steuben

Reedsburg

Campbellsport

Lakeside Lutheran

Owen-Withee

Aidan Hernandez
Brad Granahan

Kiara Quimby
Bethany Wenger
Alexis Miller

Nichols Larry
Ettner Sean
Beebe Coye

Erick Tomas
Aidan Erickson
Lucas Crook

Liam Kelly
Brody Schmitt
JJ Daly

Alex Manning
Andrew Udelhoven
Blake Mitchell

Mckenna Murray
Braelynn Meister
Tyler Wilkinson

Paige Jordan
Brittany Reilly
Hadlee Rohlfs

Leah Morrisrobinson
Natalie Clark
Litherland Elana

Payton Ackerman
Wyatt Rose
Henry Buss

56
58

42
126

15
67
71

50
117

16
61
89

18
82
85

27
75
80

32
43
102

41
46
88

51
137

64.5
64.5

915
68
41.5

77
61.5
60

86
65.5
46.5

77
63.5
55.5

76.5
58
57

73.5
59
58.5

71
67.5
52

68.5
66
55.5

95
65.5
28

10
10

10

10

u

10

10

10
10

10
10

10

0

~

o

10
10

10

10

10

Vo]

10

10

N
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32
25

29
26
16

29
26
18

24
23
22

26
29
25

26
27
15

34
26
18

21
24
25

30
31
25

37
22
22

4.5
7.5

14

15

4.5

17
4.5

7.5

15

15

7.5

4.5

4.5

11

11

1.5



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

188.5

188.0

187.0

187.0

184.0

183.0

178.5

177.5

177.0

Boyceville

Darlington

Waupun

Antigo

Winneconne

Seneca

Wrightstown

Big Foot

Galena

Jacob Schlough
Rylan Erickson
Jasmine Morlock

Crist Talan
Gratz Hudson
Schilling Reese

Nicholas Pluim
Hayden Gibbs
Willard Bethke

Lauren Lenzner
Marty Bauer
Lauren Genske

Collin Albrecht
Lindsey Mathison
Teresa Leichtfuss

Hunter Hagensick
Luke Boland
Drew Lenzendorf

Luke Schmidt
Rachel Boeder
Madelyn Jeanquart

Joseph Pearce
Hevlihn Howarth
Connor Weeks
Evanf Henningfeld

Paige Monghan
Emma Northrup
Zoe Blaum

47
39
96

31
77
81

35
54
100

25
36
122

19
70
116

38
49
111

55
83
87

62
76
92
94

53
65
108

65.5
69
54

71
59
58

69.5
65
525

75
69.5
42.5

76.5
60
47.5

69
65.5
48.5

65
57.5
56

63.5
59
55

54.5

65
62
50

S

10

10

10

10

w
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~N

10
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10
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10

30
20
26

22
17
29
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22
24

26
24
22

25
22
18

30
27
20

21
26
20

24
22
21
28

22
21
19

7.5

w

7.5

4.5

14
7.5

7.5

15

4.5
7.5

7.5

1.5

1.5

w



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

176.5

173.0

171.0

167.5

166.0

164.5

163.5

163.0

161.5

160.5

Mount Horeb

Cuba City

Union Grove

Scales Mound

Hartford

Rosholt

Osseo-Fairchild

Dodgeland

lowa-Grant

Cassville

Mikayla Holler
Mason Albrent
Bentley Sutter

Logan Dietzel
Andy Atten
Landon Vosberg

Shannon Roberts
Reese Degarmo
Zander Rasmussen

Jonah Driscoll
Kaden Duerr
Seth Birkett

Haley Hughes
Katelyn Haeft
Abigail Strupp

Jacob Grezenski
Joseph Walder
Brian Flees

Chloe Gunderson
Mason Scheffer
Graysen Stalheim

Travis Justmann
Roy Landon
Madison Wagner

Jonah Wetter
Carter Rickard
Charles Straka

Skyler Miles

59
79
97

22
109
114

26
84
130

24
37
139

63
69
125

11
123
128

34
86
131

64
99
113

72
95
115

29

64
58.5
54

76
49.5
47.5

74.5
57.5
39

75.5
69.5
22.5

63.5
60.5
42

81.5
42.5
40.5

70
56
37.5

62
53
48

59.5
54.5
47.5

72

10

10

= O W

o

10

Vo]

10

~N

w

10

10
10

10

o = ©

o

Vo]

25
23
16

27
19
21

22
16
15

29
24
13

21
26
15

27
18
25

29
26
28

28
23
14

28
22
19

20

4.5

4.5
4.5

4.5
15

11
14
7.5

4.5
4.5

7.5
4.5
15

7.5
4.5
4.5



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

159.5

154.0

152.5

147.0

141.5

119.0

116.0

1155

108.5

107.5

Alma

Montello

Royall

Elk Mound

Ripon

Lena-Winslow

Badger

Waterloo

Horicon

Lake Mills

Evann Miles
Chance Mueller

Schams Bo
Johnon Addison
Myren Spencer

Keegan Krentz
Kylie Cadigana
Drew Bednarek

Makyla Kester
Max Zirk
Curtis Hellickson

Nels Tanula
Brielle Bauer
Jamess Sollberg

Ryan Beck
Grant Kasuboski
Greyson Bonnett

Aiden Foley
Kegan Dezell

Belle Lopresto
Brylie Johnson

Malcolm Spoke
Joseeph Crave
Wyatt Skalitzky

Lance Doll
Alex Barnhill

Joshua Battist

103
134

30
74
136

44
121
124

68
118
120

73
107
133

90
110
132

60
93

52
106

101
127
140

91
98

104

52
36.5

71
59.5
29

67
45
42

61.5
46
45

59.5
50.5
37

55.5
48.5
37.5

64
55

65
51

52.5
41
22

55.5
53

52

10

Yo

= U

10

o = ©

10

w

18
17

30
23
26

27
17
27

25
14
22

26
19
25

21
21
20

24
19

24
20

13
14
12

20
25

15

4.5

7.5

15
15

4.5
4.5
15



Mason Spaeth
Yiannis Logothetis

47 105.0 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Coyan Backler
Kane Waletzko
Carter Kouba

48 103.5 Turtle Lake
Lily Miller
Cordell Hiemstra

Rank Score Chapter

1 264.0 Platteville

2 239.5 Ithaca

3 233.0 Denmark

4 223.0 Portage

5 215.0 Lancaster

6 214.0 Watertown

7 213.5 Evansville

8 205.0 Tomah

9 201.0 Brodhead

10 198.5 Marengo

11 198.0 Dodgeville

12 196.0 Western Dubuque

13 191.5 Wauzeka Steuben

14 191.0 Reedsburg

15 190.5 Campbellsport

16 190.0 Lakeside Lutheran

17 188.5 Owen-Withee

18 188.5 Boyceville

19 188.0 Darlington

20 187.0 Waupun

21 187.0 Antigo

22 184.0 Winneconne

23 183.0 Seneca

24 178.5 Wrightstown

25 177.5 BigFoot

26 177.0 Galena

27 176.5 Mount Horeb

28 173.0 Cuba City

29 171.0 Union Grove

30 167.5 Scales Mound

31 166.0 Hartford

32 164.5 Rosholt

33 163.5 Osseo-Fairchild

129
141

112
135
138

78
119

39.5
16

48.5
30
26.5

58.5
45

o

o

10

13
16

20
21
19

26
25

1.5

1.5

15

4.5



34 163.0 Dodgeland
35 161.5 Ilowa-Grant
36 160.5 Cassville
37 159.5 Alma
38 154.0 Montello
39 152.5 Royall
40 147.0 Elk Mound
41 141.5 Ripon
42 119.0 Lena-Winslow
43 116.0 Badger
44 115.5 Waterloo
45 108.5 Horicon
46 107.5 Lake Mills
47 105.0 Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
48 103.5 Turtle Lake
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 95.0 Payton Ackerman Owen-Withee
2 94.0 Ally Debuhr Platteville
3 92.5 Sethan Kamp Platteville
4 91.5 Kiara Quimby Brodhead
5 90.0 Jones Sam Ithaca
6 88.0 Roland Jaeckel Watertown
7 86.0 Wiserbraden Evansville
8 86.0 Erick Tomas Dodgeville
9 84.0 Neefe Dax Ithaca
10 82.0 Sawyer Stegmann Portage
11 81.5 Jacob Grezenski Rosholt
12 80.0 Jacob Schlies Denmark
13 77.5 Grace Schuler Platteville
14 77.5 Shea Luckey Lancaster
15 77.0 Nichols Larry Marengo
16 77.0 Liam Kelly Western Dubuque
17 76.5 leffery Schlies Denmark
18 76.5 Alex Manning Wauzeka Steuben
19 76.5 Collin Albrecht Winneconne
20 76.5 Kaden Butts Evansville
21 76.5 Michael Vanderkinte Denmark
22 76.0 Logan Dietzel Cuba City
23 76.0 Makayla Ueeck Tomah
24 75.5 Jonah Driscoll Scales Mound
25 75.0 Lauren Lenzner Antigo
26 74.5 Shannon Roberts Union Grove
27 73.5 Mckenna Murray Reedsburg
28 72.5 Jacob Krejchik Portage
29 72.0 Skyler Miles Cassville



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

71.0
71.0
71.0
70.5
70.0
69.5
69.5
69.5
69.0
69.0
68.5
68.5
68.0
67.5
67.0
67.0
66.0
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.5
65.0
65.0
65.0
65.0
64.5
64.5
64.5
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.5
63.5
62.0
62.0
61.5
61.5
61.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
59.5
59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0

Schams Bo

Crist Talan

Paige Jordan
Trinity lhm

Chloe Gunderson
Nicholas Pluim
Marty Bauer
Kaden Duerr
Hunter Hagensick
Rylan Erickson
Adam Hein

Leah Morrisrobinson

Bethany Wenger
Brittany Reilly
Keegan Krentz
Megan Kreul
Natalie Clark
Jacob Schlough
Keller Caden
Luke Boland
Aidan Erickson
Wyatt Rose
Belle Lopresto
Paige Monghan
Hayden Gibbs
Luke Schmidt
Aidan Hernandez
Aj Mueller

Brad Granahan
Mikayla Holler
Aiden Foley
Brody Schmitt
Joseph Pearce
Haley Hughes
Travis Justmann
Emma Northrup
Abby Strieter
Ettner Sean
Makyla Kester
Katelyn Haeft
Lindsey Mathison
Beebe Coye
Jonah Wetter
Nels Tanula
Johnon Addison
Braelynn Meister
Hevlihn Howarth

Alma
Darlington
Campbellsport
Lancaster
Osseo-Fairchild
Waupun
Antigo

Scales Mound
Seneca
Boyceville
Portage
Lakeside Lutheran
Brodhead
Campbellsport
Montello
Lancaster
Lakeside Lutheran
Boyceville
Ithaca

Seneca
Dodgeville
Owen-Withee
Badger
Galena
Waupun
Wrightstown
Tomah
Watertown
Tomah

Mount Horeb
Lena-Winslow
Western Dubuque
Big Foot
Hartford
Dodgeland
Galena
Watertown
Marengo
Royall
Hartford
Winneconne
Marengo
lowa-Grant
Elk Mound
Alma
Reedsburg

Big Foot



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0
55.5
55.5
55.5
55.5
55.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
52.5
52.5
52.0
52.0
52.0
51.0
51.0
50.5
50.0
49.5
48.5
48.5
48.5
48.0
47.5
47.5
47.5
46.5
46.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
42.5
42.5

Gratz Hudson
Lily Miller

Mason Albrent
Tyler Wilkinson
Schilling Reese
Andrew Udelhoven
Rachel Boeder
Reese Degarmo
Blake Mitchell
Mason Scheffer
Madelyn Jeanquart
Litherland Elana
JJ Daly

Ryan Beck

Lance Doll
Connor Weeks
Kegan Dezell
Evanf Henningfeld
Carter Rickard
Jasmine Morlock
Bentley Sutter
Alex Barnhill

Roy Landon
Willard Bethke
Malcolm Spoke
Hadlee Rohlfs
Evann Miles
Joshua Battist
Hank Vanthournout
Brylie Johnson
Brielle Bauer

Zoe Blaum

Andy Atten
Grant Kasuboski
Drew Lenzendorf
Coyan Backler
Madison Wagner
Landon Vosberg
Charles Straka
Teresa Leichtfuss
Lucas Crook

Max Zirk

Cordell Hiemstra
Curtis Hellickson
Kylie Cadigana
Lauren Genske
Joseph Walder

Darlington

Turtle Lake
Mount Horeb
Reedsburg
Darlington
Wauzeka Steuben
Wrightstown
Union Grove
Wauzeka Steuben
Osseo-Fairchild
Wrightstown
Lakeside Lutheran
Western Dubuque
Ripon

Horicon

Big Foot
Lena-Winslow

Big Foot
lowa-Grant
Boyceville

Mount Horeb
Horicon
Dodgeland
Waupun
Waterloo
Campbellsport
Cassville

Lake Mills
Evansville

Badger

Elk Mound
Galena

Cuba City

Ripon

Seneca

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

Dodgeland
Cuba City
lowa-Grant
Winneconne
Dodgeville
Royall
Turtle Lake
Royall
Montello
Antigo
Rosholt



124 42.0 Drew Bednarek Montello
125 42.0 Abigail Strupp Hartford
126 41.5 Alexis Miller Brodhead
127 41.0 Joseeph Crave Waterloo
128 40.5 Brian Flees Rosholt
129 39.5 Mason Spaeth Lake Mills
130 39.0 Zander Rasmussen Union Grove
131 37.5 Graysen Stalheim Osseo-Fairchild
132 37.5 Greyson Bonnett Ripon
133 37.0 Jamess Sollberg Elk Mound
134 36.5 Chance Mueller Cassville
135 30.0 Kane Waletzko Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
136 29.0 Myren Spencer Alma
137 28.0 Henry Buss Owen-Withee
138 26.5 Carter Kouba Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
139 22.5 Seth Birkett Scales Mound
140 22.0 Woyatt Skalitzky Waterloo
141 16.0 Yiannis Logothetis Lake Mills
Written Exam

Rank Score Team

1 109 Ithaca

2 94 Platteville

3 89  Denmark

4 88 Watertown

5 86  Lakeside Lutheran

6 84  Tomah

7 83  Osseo-Fairchild

8 82 Portage

9 81 Owen-Withee

10 80  Western Dubuque
Rank Score Individual Chapter

1 41 Jones Sam Ithaca

2 38 Neefe Dax Ithaca

3 37 Payton Ackerman Owen-Withee

4 34 Jeffery Schlies Denmark

6 34 Mckenna Murray Reedsburg

5 33 Ally Debuhr Platteville

7 33 Roland Jaeckel Watertown

8 33 Braden Wiser Evansville

9 32 Sethan Kamp Platteville

10 32 Jacob Schlies Denmark

Identification

Rank Score Chapter




1 39.0 Platteville
2 31.5 Scales Mound
3 30.0 Antigo
4 27.0 Lancaster
5 27.0 Dodgeville
6 27.0 Lakeside Lutheran
7 24.0 Brodhead
8 21.0 Denmark
9 21.0 Watertown
10 18.0 Tomah
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 18.0 Ally Debuhr Platteville
2 16.5 Aidan Erickson Dodgeville
3 13.5 Sethan Kamp Platteville
4 13.5 Kiara Quimby Brodhead
5 13.5 Trinity lhm Lancaster
6 13.5 Marty Bauer Antigo
7 13.5 Kaden Duerr Scales Mound
8 12.0 Roland Jaeckel Watertown
9 10.5 Jonah Driscoll Scales Mound
10 10.5 Leah Morrisrobinson Lakeside Lutheran
Placing Classes
Rank Score Teams
1 131  Platteville
2 129 Portage
3 123 Denmark
4 123  Evansville
5 119 Wauzeka Steuben
6 118 Marengo
7 114  Ithaca
8 113 Campbellsport
9 110 Lancaster
10 109 Galena
Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 56  Erick Tomas Platteville
2 55  Sawyer Stegmann Dodgeville
3 52 Payton Ackerman Platteville
4 50 Braden Wiser Brodhead
5 49 Kiara Quimby Lancaster
6 49  Alex Manning Antigo
7 48  Shannon Roberts Scales Mound
8 47  Sethan Kamp Watertown
9 47  Jacob Grezenski Scales Mound
10 47 Paige Jordan Lakeside Lutheran



Over all

Rank Score Teams
1 264.0 Platteville
2 239.5 Ithaca
3 233.0 Denmark
4 223.0 Portage
5 215.0 Lancaster
6 214.0 Watertown
7 213.5 Evansville
8 205.0 Tomah
9 201.0 Brodhead
10 198.5 Marengo

Rank Score Individual Chapter
1 95.0 Payton Ackerman Owen-Withee
2 94.0 Ally Debuhr Platteville
3 92.5 Sethan Kamp Platteville
4 91.5 Kiara Quimby Brodhead
5 90.0 Jones Sam Ithaca
6 88.0 Roland Jaeckel Watertown
7 86.0  Wiserbraden Evansville
8 86.0 Erick Tomas Dodgeville
9 84.0 Neefe Dax Ithaca
10 82.0 Sawyer Stegmann Portage



